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2021 NE UVAC June Invite - 6/19/2021 to 6/20/2021

UVAC June 2021 Invitiational, Sanction #: NE21-0619UVAC

Results
 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  8Justine Savellano1 43.02

KYD  8Genna Ferguson2 48.07

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  8Justine Savellano1 1:33.00

42.93 50.07

KYD  8Genna Ferguson2 1:45.65

47.66 57.99

UVAC  7Estelle Kipp3 1:46.70

49.24 57.46

UVAC  8Leela Burch4 1:47.79

49.11 58.68

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD  8Genna Ferguson1 48.16

UVAC  7Estelle Kipp2 56.90

UVAC  8Leela Burch3 57.13

UVAC  8Lolo Kidder--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD  8Genna Ferguson1 1:45.28

52.20 53.08

UVAC  8Justine Savellano2 1:46.39

51.90 54.49

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  7Estelle Kipp1 1:00.94

UVAC  8Justine Savellano2 1:01.37

KYD  8Genna Ferguson3 1:16.28

UVAC  8Lolo Kidder--- DQ

UVAC  8Leela Burch--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  8Justine Savellano1 1:50.90

51.72 59.18

KYD  8Genna Ferguson2 2:00.50

50.93 1:09.57

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE  9Brooke Schnipke1 38.61

LRW  9Jolie Ruggles2 41.17

EDGE 10Marcine Harrington3 43.25

UVAC  9Ella Zhang4 51.37

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 10Sasha Balyakin1 1:12.20

34.24 37.96

UVAC 10Izzy Bair2 1:16.42

36.28 40.14

UVAC  9Sophia Mueller3 1:16.75

34.33 42.42

EDGE 10Alissa Pavlov4 1:19.28

1:19.35

EDGE  9Brooke Schnipke5 1:23.73

39.44 44.29

UVAC  9Avery Kaneko6 1:33.13

43.03 50.10

UVAC  9Skye Cook7 1:39.15

1:39.69

CONY 10Kyandra Reilly8 1:39.21

47.20 52.01

UVAC 10Maddie Sellars9 1:40.18

45.09 55.09

UVAC  9Ella Zhang10 1:49.95

52.36 57.59

UVAC 10Anji Sharma11 2:01.02

55.08 1:05.94

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 10Sasha Balyakin1 2:36.77

34.26 39.32 41.4241.77

LRW  9Jolie Ruggles2 3:07.16

41.07 47.19 48.2850.62

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 10Izzy Bair1 38.29

UN 10Sasha Balyakin2 41.01

UVAC  9Sophia Mueller3 41.21

EDGE  9Brooke Schnipke4 47.64

UVAC  9Skye Cook5 49.01

CONY 10Kyandra Reilly6 59.18

UVAC 10Anji Sharma7 1:09.02

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 10Izzy Bair1 1:22.48

40.50 41.98

UN 10Sasha Balyakin2 1:26.84

41.75 45.09

UVAC  9Avery Kaneko3 1:50.01

1:52.76

UVAC 10Maddie Sellars4 2:05.49

57.60 1:07.89

UVAC  9Skye Cook--- DQ

48.19 54.20

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 10Sasha Balyakin1 42.58

UVAC 10Izzy Bair2 46.14

UVAC  9Sophia Mueller3 46.59

UVAC  9Avery Kaneko4 51.81

EDGE  9Brooke Schnipke5 56.01

UVAC  9Ella Zhang6 58.48

UVAC 10Maddie Sellars7 58.76

UVAC  9Skye Cook8 1:03.64

CONY 10Kyandra Reilly9 1:06.69

UVAC 10Anji Sharma10 1:09.84

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 10Sasha Balyakin1 1:30.49

42.03 48.46

LRW  9Jolie Ruggles2 1:59.69

57.45 1:02.24

UVAC  9Ella Zhang--- DQ

59.51 1:03.56

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 10Alissa Pavlov1 35.31

UN 10Sasha Balyakin2 36.76

EDGE  9Brooke Schnipke3 43.77

LRW  9Jolie Ruggles4 52.63

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 10Alissa Pavlov1 1:18.41

37.43 40.98

UN 10Sasha Balyakin2 1:23.33

38.43 44.90

EDGE  9Brooke Schnipke3 1:37.43

45.26 52.17

LRW  9Jolie Ruggles4 1:39.49

46.78 52.71

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS 12Tess Day1 27.91

GMA 12Abigail Jackman2 28.58

UVAC 12Elina Eko3 28.64

UVAC 11Hailey Belardo4 28.94

EDGE 12Annie Manion5 29.36

CVSC 12Sonya Mancauskas6 30.69

GMA 11Zara Garofano7 35.68

CONY 11Kunjira Thomas8 38.05

KYD 11Natalie Macaluso9 38.65

UVAC 11Chris Lee10 41.45

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS 12Tess Day1 1:01.95

29.95 32.00

GMA 12Abigail Jackman2 1:03.58

31.09 32.49

EDGE 12Annie Manion3 1:05.67

30.83 34.84

EDGE 11Leela Sides4 1:15.84

35.75 40.09

CONY 11Kunjira Thomas5 1:27.07

40.05 47.02

LRW 11Stella Babine6 1:27.76

42.88 44.88
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2021 NE UVAC June Invite - 6/19/2021 to 6/20/2021

UVAC June 2021 Invitiational, Sanction #: NE21-0619UVAC

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

KYD 11Natalie Macaluso7 1:29.61

42.29 47.32

UVAC 11Chris Lee8 1:34.29

45.70 48.59

UVAC 12Emma Swierbitowicz9 1:36.75

42.60 54.15

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS 12Tess Day1 2:13.28

31.39 34.38 32.6734.84

UVAC 11Hailey Belardo2 2:23.94

33.17 36.48 36.8237.47

EDGE 11Leela Sides3 2:45.89

37.98 43.24 42.8241.85

KYD 11Natalie Macaluso4 3:23.64

2:31.69 51.95

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Elina Eko1 33.00

GMA 12Abigail Jackman2 33.81

KYD 11Natalie Macaluso3 45.20

UVAC 11Chris Lee4 46.33

GMA 11Zara Garofano5 46.62

CONY 11Kunjira Thomas6 49.64

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS 12Tess Day1 1:10.18

33.67 36.51

CVSC 12Sonya Mancauskas2 1:17.30

38.31 38.99

EDGE 11Leela Sides3 1:17.37

37.77 39.60

KYD 11Natalie Macaluso4 1:37.02

1:36.96 0.06

CONY 11Maisie Emerson5 1:43.45

51.60 51.85

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 11Leela Sides1 2:42.23

38.56 41.80 40.1641.71

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 12Abigail Jackman1 35.26

STS 12Tess Day2 36.05

CVSC 12Sonya Mancauskas3 36.64

UVAC 11Hailey Belardo4 36.66

EDGE 12Annie Manion5 38.58

EDGE 11Leela Sides6 45.15

CONY 11Maisie Emerson7 46.59

CONY 11Kunjira Thomas8 48.40

UVAC 11Chris Lee9 48.61

LRW 11Stella Babine10 52.98

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 11Hailey Belardo1 1:20.41

38.33 42.08

STS 12Tess Day2 1:20.59

38.67 41.92

CVSC 12Sonya Mancauskas3 1:23.10

40.44 42.66

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSC 12Sonya Mancauskas1 2:55.39

39.83 45.53 44.7745.26

UVAC 11Hailey Belardo2 2:58.14

40.87 46.29 44.6746.31

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS 12Tess Day1 32.24

EDGE 12Annie Manion2 32.70

GMA 12Abigail Jackman3 33.36

KYD 11Natalie Macaluso4 45.19

UVAC 12Emma Swierbitowicz5 48.03

UVAC 11Chris Lee6 52.11

LRW 11Stella Babine7 52.28

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSC 12Sonya Mancauskas1 1:15.81

36.34 39.47

STS 12Tess Day2 1:15.89

36.02 39.87

EDGE 12Annie Manion3 1:17.23

35.97 41.26

GMA 12Abigail Jackman4 1:19.87

38.03 41.84

GMA 11Zara Garofano5 1:40.01

46.96 53.05

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 12Abigail Jackman1 1:11.12

34.19 36.93

UVAC 12Elina Eko2 1:12.78

33.60 39.18

EDGE 12Annie Manion3 1:13.63

34.00 39.63

CVSC 12Sonya Mancauskas4 1:13.71

33.57 40.14

GMA 11Zara Garofano5 1:34.98

44.76 50.22

UVAC 11Chris Lee6 1:45.49

54.29 51.20

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 11Hailey Belardo1 2:34.76

35.61 39.65 35.8943.61

EDGE 12Annie Manion2 2:42.42

33.70 41.77 37.6049.35

CONY 11Maisie Emerson3 3:39.81

57.68 56.47 49.6955.97

GMA 12Abigail Jackman--- DQ

34.41 40.12 34.2544.41

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW 13Sabine Halm1 27.50

KYD 14Emily Croteau2 27.67

KYD 14Eliza Leach3 28.33

CONY 13Madilyn Adler4 28.87

UVAC 14Tirza Savellano5 29.30

CONY 14Lily Peterson6 29.31

KYD 13Haven Ferguson7 29.35

KYD 13Kennedy Taylor8 29.59

KYD 14Gilly Frink9 29.91

KYD 14Lilian Charlefour10 29.97

CVSC 13Cailin Brooks11 30.31

CONY 14Thanida Thomas12 30.57

EDGE 14Sophie Kabeli13 31.20

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 13Kenzie Sellars1 54.99

25.68 29.31

KYD 14Emily Croteau2 1:01.37

29.14 32.23

KYD 13Haven Ferguson3 1:02.91

30.45 32.46

CONY 14Lily Peterson4 1:03.12

30.62 32.50

KYD 14Eliza Leach5 1:03.32

30.39 32.93

KYD 14Lilian Charlefour6 1:03.47

30.87 32.60

UVAC 13Sara Gaspard7 1:04.26

30.50 33.76

KYD 13Andreea Rusu8 1:05.29

31.01 34.28

KYD 13Kennedy Taylor9 1:05.76

31.65 34.11

CONY 14Thanida Thomas10 1:07.91

32.46 35.45

KYD 14Gilly Frink11 1:08.02

32.53 35.49

KYD 13Bryanna Mattson12 1:08.85

33.92 34.93

EDGE 14Sophie Kabeli13 1:11.07

34.37 36.70
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Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

GMA 13Abigail Cloud14 1:12.61

35.56 37.05

UVAC 13Lia Hammond15 1:12.92

34.44 38.48

CONY 14Aryaa Bhusari16 1:13.30

34.64 38.66

UVAC 14Tirza Savellano--- DQ

30.50 34.22

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 14Annaliese Moylan1 2:02.91

28.24 30.28 32.5831.81

KYD 13Haven Ferguson2 2:18.73

31.05 35.60 34.0638.02

UVAC 13Sara Gaspard3 2:22.06

30.96 36.72 36.6337.75

KYD 13Kennedy Taylor4 2:24.24

31.67 36.22 37.6638.69

CONY 13Madilyn Adler5 2:24.45

34.09 37.20 35.7237.44

LRW 13Sabine Halm6 2:25.59

33.51 37.54 35.4339.11

CONY 14Thanida Thomas7 2:28.93

33.54 37.62 38.7339.04

KYD 14Gilly Frink8 2:29.02

32.89 38.17 37.6940.27

EDGE 14Sophie Kabeli9 2:29.40

34.46 38.17 37.6639.11

CVSC 13Cailin Brooks10 2:32.71

35.59 39.17 38.1339.82

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 14Annaliese Moylan1 1:03.01

30.60 32.41

KYD 14Emily Croteau2 1:09.37

34.08 35.29

KYD 13Haven Ferguson3 1:09.90

33.77 36.13

KYD 14Eliza Leach4 1:10.85

34.79 36.06

UVAC 14Tirza Savellano5 1:10.96

34.24 36.72

UVAC 13Sara Gaspard6 1:11.98

35.36 36.62

KYD 14Gilly Frink7 1:14.14

35.12 39.02

LRW 13Sabine Halm8 1:16.60

38.42 38.18

CONY 13Madilyn Adler9 1:17.84

38.46 39.38

CONY 14Thanida Thomas10 1:18.35

38.35 40.00

CVSC 13Cailin Brooks11 1:22.14

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 14Annaliese Moylan1 2:12.90

30.98 32.98 34.5734.37

KYD 13Haven Ferguson2 2:30.84

35.02 38.79 37.8739.16

UVAC 14Margaret Rivard3 2:36.69

35.44 40.42 40.0640.77

CONY 14Aryaa Bhusari4 2:54.22

40.09 44.68 43.7745.68

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 13Kenzie Sellars1 1:19.01

36.94 42.07

CONY 14Lily Peterson2 1:20.51

38.21 42.30

KYD 13Andreea Rusu3 1:21.03

37.75 43.28

KYD 14Eliza Leach4 1:21.26

38.06 43.20

CONY 14Thanida Thomas5 1:23.23

39.93 43.30

KYD 13Kennedy Taylor6 1:24.23

39.60 44.63

UVAC 13Sara Gaspard7 1:24.78

40.48 44.30

KYD 14Gilly Frink8 1:26.04

40.77 45.27

UVAC 14Tirza Savellano9 1:28.23

42.47 45.76

UVAC 13Lia Hammond10 1:34.08

45.62 48.46

EDGE 14Sophie Kabeli11 1:35.38

44.31 51.07

GMA 13Abigail Cloud12 1:36.77

45.15 51.62

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 14Lily Peterson1 2:51.78

39.38 43.75 43.8444.81

UVAC 13Sara Gaspard2 3:04.95

41.82 46.51 47.9748.65

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 13Kenzie Sellars1 1:03.80

28.34 35.46

KYD 14Lilian Charlefour2 1:09.39

32.43 36.96

KYD 13Haven Ferguson3 1:10.91

32.19 38.72

KYD 14Emily Croteau4 1:13.42

34.28 39.14

GMA 13Abigail Cloud5 1:26.67

39.35 47.32

KYD 13Bryanna Mattson6 1:27.04

40.65 46.39

UVAC 13Lia Hammond7 1:45.33

44.12 1:01.21

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 14Lilian Charlefour1 2:40.13

35.56 40.11 42.6541.81

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 14Annaliese Moylan1 2:22.13

30.86 34.45 31.9644.86

UVAC 14Margaret Rivard2 2:40.05

34.14 42.70 36.1447.07

KYD 13Bryanna Mattson3 2:57.52

35.93 44.69 44.2852.62

CONY 14Aryaa Bhusari4 3:07.13

40.14 48.46 41.6756.86

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAS 18Olivia Trojbom1 23.74

UVAC 17Brandy Lewis2 26.82

KYD 15Kali Taylor3 27.30

KYD 15MK Farkas4 27.92

EDGE 18Lucy Barringer5 28.12

GMA 15Sierra Harris6 28.13

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAS 18Olivia Trojbom1 52.99

25.16 27.83

KYD 15Kali Taylor2 59.22

28.02 31.20

UVAC 17Brandy Lewis3 59.84

28.37 31.47

EDGE 18Lucy Barringer4 1:00.85

28.93 31.92

UVAC 18Isabelle Hiller5 1:02.00

29.38 32.62

KYD 15MK Farkas6 1:02.02

29.01 33.01

CVSC 17EmilyGrace Spaulding7 1:04.26

30.58 33.68

UVAC 17Vera Rivard8 1:07.39

32.39 35.00

EDGE 17Eva Frazier9 1:07.62

31.23 36.39

KYD 15Andrea Mattson10 1:18.04

36.64 41.40

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 15Kali Taylor1 2:07.39

29.33 32.09 32.8033.17
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Results
(Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free)

EDGE 18Lucy Barringer*2 2:09.58

29.82 31.95 33.4534.36

UVAC 17Brandy Lewis*2 2:09.58

27.96 32.13 34.9834.51

KYD 15MK Farkas4 2:16.49

29.72 34.64 34.4137.72

GMA 15Sierra Harris5 2:21.22

32.01 35.79 36.7236.70

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAS 18Olivia Trojbom1 58.18

28.34 29.84

UVAC 17Brandy Lewis2 1:09.41

33.45 35.96

GMA 15Sierra Harris3 1:12.06

35.44 36.62

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 16Esther Cuneo1 2:20.17

32.47 35.95 35.8635.89

UVAC 17Brandy Lewis2 2:29.04

34.56 37.34 38.2238.92

EDGE 17Eva Frazier3 2:30.49

34.35 39.03 38.6038.51

KYD 15Andrea Mattson4 3:02.31

40.43 45.71 48.0148.16

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 16Esther Cuneo1 1:09.95

32.54 37.41

UVAC 18Isabelle Hiller2 1:12.04

34.40 37.64

EDGE 17Amelia Worth3 1:19.23

36.76 42.47

CVSC 17EmilyGrace Spaulding4 1:19.86

37.56 42.30

EDGE 18Rose Gladstone5 1:22.08

38.67 43.41

UVAC 17Vera Rivard6 1:29.72

41.69 48.03

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAS 18Olivia Trojbom1 57.99

27.03 30.96

EDGE 17Amelia Worth2 1:08.28

32.00 36.28

EDGE 18Lucy Barringer3 1:13.02

34.02 39.00

EDGE 17Eva Frazier4 1:20.56

35.43 45.13

KYD 15Andrea Mattson5 1:29.76

39.42 50.34

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 16Esther Cuneo1 2:16.55

29.54 34.27 33.8338.91

EDGE 17Amelia Worth2 2:30.13

31.66 39.07 35.3344.07

UVAC 17Brandy Lewis3 2:38.45

33.92 42.54 34.5547.44

EDGE 18Rose Gladstone4 2:39.31

33.52 40.52 38.9546.32

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD  8Linus Bashelor1 48.47

LRW  6Kellan Ruggles2 1:07.18

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 10Galen Ferguson1 34.07

UVAC  9Michael Hawkins2 37.53

UVAC 10Vidhaan Jain3 38.49

UVAC 10Alan Zhang4 38.87

LRW 10Chael Smithson5 39.65

UVAC  9Dex Hunold6 53.04

UVAC 10Haoyi Liu7 56.55

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 10Charlie Stinchcombe1 1:22.98

38.56 44.42

UVAC 10Vidhaan Jain2 1:26.10

40.81 45.29

UVAC 10Alan Zhang3 1:26.25

41.31 44.94

UVAC  9Michael Hawkins4 1:28.06

41.29 46.77

UVAC  9Gabriel Gleiser5 1:44.06

49.16 54.90

UVAC 10Tony Morris-Wang6 1:51.12

49.95 1:01.17

UVAC  9Dex Hunold7 1:53.05

53.70 59.35

GMA  9Jacob Drury8 1:58.46

51.85 1:06.61

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 10Galen Ferguson1 2:38.79

35.38 40.37 38.8544.19

UVAC  9Michael Hawkins2 2:56.08

39.33 47.09 44.0545.61

UVAC 10Alan Zhang3 3:04.43

40.54 48.38 47.4148.10

UVAC 10Vidhaan Jain4 3:16.44

41.11 51.11 49.4354.79

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 10Galen Ferguson1 36.02

EDGE 10Charlie Stinchcombe2 41.77

GMA  9Jacob Drury3 55.68

UVAC 10Tony Morris-Wang--- DQ

UVAC 10Haoyi Liu--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 10Galen Ferguson1 1:20.67

39.25 41.42

EDGE 10Charlie Stinchcombe2 1:37.33

43.94 53.39

UVAC 10Vidhaan Jain3 1:45.20

1:52.21

UVAC  9Michael Hawkins4 1:48.73

53.22 55.51

UVAC  9Gabriel Gleiser--- DQ

1:56.17 0.02

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 10Alan Zhang1 53.13

UVAC  9Gabriel Gleiser2 1:01.25

UVAC  9Michael Hawkins3 1:01.64

GMA  9Jacob Drury4 1:02.66

UVAC  9Dex Hunold5 1:11.44

UVAC 10Vidhaan Jain--- DQ

UVAC 10Tony Morris-Wang--- DQ

UVAC 10Haoyi Liu--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW 10Chael Smithson1 1:40.62

46.64 53.98

UVAC 10Haoyi Liu--- DQ

1:10.06 1:13.15

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 10Galen Ferguson1 35.55

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 10Charlie Stinchcombe--- DQ

43.01 54.25

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 10Galen Ferguson1 1:22.73

36.46 46.27

LRW 10Chael Smithson2 1:37.01

UVAC  9Michael Hawkins3 1:44.55

UVAC  9Dex Hunold4 2:15.49

1:07.01 1:08.48

UVAC 10Vidhaan Jain--- DQ

50.29 54.81
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Results
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 12Luke Bashelor1 2:30.85

34.10 37.00 39.3640.39

UVAC 11Ian Kiefer2 2:41.58

34.96 41.30 42.8942.43

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 11Camden Palmer1 34.04

KYD 12Luke Bashelor2 37.82

KYD 12Sully Murray3 38.29

UVAC 12River Cook4 39.08

KYD 11Dan Rusu5 40.97

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Gabriel Clerkin1 39.86

KYD 12Sully Murray2 45.61

KYD 12Luke Bashelor3 48.24

LRW 11Hayden Hebron--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 11Ian Kiefer1 1:31.19

42.88 48.31

UVAC 12River Cook2 1:38.58

46.15 52.43

KYD 12Luke Bashelor--- DQ

49.64 54.45

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Gabriel Clerkin1 3:07.17

42.15 46.90 48.4949.63

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Aiden Boyle1 2:35.36

32.67 38.18 32.9651.55

UVAC 12Gabriel Clerkin2 2:40.30

34.52 42.38 34.9248.48

 
Boys 10-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 11Heath Schnipke1 25.97

EDGE 12Aiden Boyle2 26.58

UVAC 10Isak Tell3 28.53

EDGE 11Camden Palmer4 28.58

KYD 12Luke Bashelor5 29.75

UVAC 11Ian Kiefer6 30.60

UVAC 12River Cook7 30.89

UVAC 12Christopher Artman8 32.91

KYD 11Dan Rusu9 33.01

KYD 12Sully Murray10 33.07

 
Boys 10-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 11Heath Schnipke1 58.53

28.22 30.31

EDGE 12Aiden Boyle2 59.76

28.93 30.83

UVAC 10Isak Tell3 1:02.17

29.53 32.64

EDGE 11Camden Palmer4 1:03.41

29.59 33.82

KYD 12Luke Bashelor5 1:07.13

31.47 35.66

KYD 12Sully Murray6 1:13.74

36.21 37.53

LRW 11Hayden Hebron7 1:47.91

44.27 1:03.64

 
Boys 10-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 11Heath Schnipke1 1:08.32

32.89 35.43

UVAC 10Isak Tell2 1:09.93

34.19 35.74

EDGE 11Camden Palmer3 1:14.77

36.18 38.59

KYD 12Luke Bashelor4 1:21.68

39.65 42.03

KYD 12Sully Murray5 1:24.70

1:24.80

LRW 11Hayden Hebron6 1:53.70

53.81 59.89

 
Boys 10-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Aiden Boyle1 29.34

EDGE 11Heath Schnipke2 30.94

UVAC 10Isak Tell3 32.96

EDGE 11Camden Palmer4 34.22

KYD 12Luke Bashelor5 39.81

 
Boys 10-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Aiden Boyle1 1:08.76

33.91 34.85

EDGE 11Heath Schnipke2 1:09.10

33.02 36.08

UVAC 10Isak Tell3 1:16.67

35.67 41.00

UVAC 11Ian Kiefer--- DQ

39.89 50.83

 
Boys 10-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 11Heath Schnipke1 1:08.48

31.03 37.45

UVAC 10Isak Tell2 1:11.33

33.09 38.24

EDGE 12Aiden Boyle3 1:13.88

33.80 40.08

EDGE 11Camden Palmer4 1:15.39

33.38 42.01

KYD 11Dan Rusu5 1:26.07

41.94 44.13

UVAC 12River Cook6 1:27.33

39.34 47.99

KYD 12Sully Murray7 1:28.80

44.92 43.88

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS 14Rudd Day1 23.76

UVAC 14Hugh Hawkins2 24.68

EDGE 14Pat Frazier3 26.40

GMA 14Foster Repsher4 26.82

KYD 14Connor Marshall5 27.47

UVAC 14Theo Cook6 28.99

KYD 14Morgan Murray7 31.52

LRW 13Tony Surace8 36.07

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS 14Rudd Day1 53.60

26.08 27.52

UVAC 14Hugh Hawkins2 53.75

25.95 27.80

EDGE 14Adam Cotton3 56.11

26.75 29.36

GMA 14Foster Repsher4 59.59

28.21 31.38

KYD 14Connor Marshall5 1:01.86

29.27 32.59

UVAC 14Theo Cook6 1:03.80

30.66 33.14

KYD 14Morgan Murray7 1:10.04

33.74 36.30

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Hugh Hawkins1 2:01.16

27.51 30.76 30.9531.94

STS 14Rudd Day2 2:03.02

27.85 31.23 31.2932.65

EDGE 14Pat Frazier3 2:03.58

28.51 31.72 30.4632.89

GMA 14Derek McIntyre4 2:03.65

27.83 31.99 31.0332.80

GMA 14Foster Repsher5 2:13.18

30.67 33.66 34.2234.63

UVAC 14Theo Cook6 2:14.40

30.57 34.59 33.8135.43

KYD 14Connor Marshall7 2:14.94

30.20 34.40 34.1836.16

LRW 13Tony Surace8 3:04.71

39.85 46.73 47.3550.78
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2021 NE UVAC June Invite - 6/19/2021 to 6/20/2021

UVAC June 2021 Invitiational, Sanction #: NE21-0619UVAC

Results
 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS 14Rudd Day1 1:05.11

31.71 33.40

GMA 14Derek McIntyre2 1:05.94

32.59 33.35

UVAC 14Hugh Hawkins3 1:06.38

32.54 33.84

GMA 14Foster Repsher4 1:06.61

33.72 32.89

EDGE 14Pat Frazier5 1:07.65

32.45 35.20

UVAC 14Theo Cook6 1:13.50

35.63 37.87

KYD 14Morgan Murray7 1:14.87

37.76 37.11

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS 14Rudd Day1 1:08.74

32.80 35.94

GMA 14Derek McIntyre2 1:10.25

33.64 36.61

UVAC 14Hugh Hawkins3 1:11.57

34.27 37.30

GMA 14Foster Repsher4 1:22.13

37.93 44.20

KYD 14Morgan Murray5 1:23.47

41.19 42.28

KYD 14Connor Marshall6 1:23.91

38.57 45.34

UVAC 14Theo Cook7 1:28.33

42.21 46.12

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 14Derek McIntyre1 2:32.47

34.05 38.07 39.8740.48

STS 14Rudd Day2 2:43.30

35.30 42.90 42.8042.30

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Hugh Hawkins1 58.96

27.09 31.87

STS 14Rudd Day2 1:02.98

28.81 34.17

GMA 14Foster Repsher3 1:05.64

30.25 35.39

EDGE 14Adam Cotton4 1:09.09

32.32 36.77

KYD 14Connor Marshall5 1:14.46

33.95 40.51

UVAC 14Theo Cook6 1:17.67

36.24 41.43

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 14Derek McIntyre1 2:22.33

31.75 37.23 32.7240.63

KYD 14Morgan Murray2 2:47.02

36.06 42.88 39.0849.00

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 17Thomas Denton1 22.54

GMA 16Jacob Antonovich2 23.94

GMA 17Luke Austin3 24.39

GMA 15Ben Sibold4 24.46

GMA 18Caleb Workman5 24.55

UVAC 15Andres Savellano6 25.43

KYD 16Braeden Scott7 26.70

KYD 16Elliott Murray8 27.02

KYD 15Nathan Ferguson9 29.19

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 18Caleb Workman1 52.98

25.95 27.03

GMA 15Ben Sibold2 55.48

26.38 29.10

UVAC 15Andres Savellano3 55.64

26.90 28.74

KYD 15Leighton Paulsen4 56.76

27.26 29.50

KYD 16Braeden Scott5 58.39

28.23 30.16

KYD 16Elliott Murray6 1:03.66

29.40 34.26

KYD 15Nathan Ferguson7 1:07.85

31.89 35.96

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 16Jacob Antonovich1 1:54.20

26.00 29.66 27.9330.61

GMA 18Caleb Workman2 1:55.44

26.38 29.03 30.0929.94

GMA 15Ben Sibold3 2:00.84

26.31 30.06 32.0532.42

UVAC 15Andres Savellano4 2:01.26

27.42 30.24 31.2332.37

KYD 16Braeden Scott5 2:11.38

29.91 34.74 31.8434.89

KYD 16Elliott Murray6 2:22.45

30.96 37.28 36.9237.29

KYD 15Nathan Ferguson7 2:28.32

31.71 36.97 38.6441.00

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 17Thomas Denton1 55.58

26.86 28.72

GMA 17Luke Austin2 58.41

28.24 30.17

GMA 18Caleb Workman3 58.90

29.21 29.69

GMA 15Ben Sibold4 59.79

28.92 30.87

GMA 16Jacob Antonovich5 1:01.97

30.27 31.70

UVAC 15Andres Savellano6 1:04.92

31.71 33.21

KYD 15Nathan Ferguson7 1:22.60

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 18Caleb Workman1 2:06.15

29.92 31.50 32.3932.34

GMA 15Ben Sibold2 2:08.41

28.96 32.51 33.0133.93

GMA 17Thomas Denton3 2:10.67

30.36 32.12 34.8433.35

GMA 16Jacob Antonovich4 2:11.36

30.78 34.02 32.0234.54

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 19Miles Cochrane1 1:00.68

28.92 31.76

EDGE 18Fraser Milligan2 1:05.71

31.00 34.71

GMA 17Luke Austin3 1:06.12

31.30 34.82

UVAC 15Andres Savellano4 1:12.36

34.02 38.34

KYD 16Braeden Scott5 1:17.43

36.94 40.49

KYD 16Elliott Murray6 1:19.05

37.47 41.58

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 19Miles Cochrane1 2:12.42

29.83 33.25 34.9234.42

GMA 17Luke Austin2 2:23.36

32.02 36.14 37.4337.77

GMA 17Thomas Denton3 2:28.47

32.59 36.82 40.0239.04

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 16Jacob Antonovich1 57.76

26.72 31.04

GMA 17Luke Austin2 58.52

27.08 31.44

UVAC 15Andres Savellano3 59.56

27.53 32.03

GMA 15Ben Sibold4 1:00.70

28.31 32.39
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2021 NE UVAC June Invite - 6/19/2021 to 6/20/2021

UVAC June 2021 Invitiational, Sanction #: NE21-0619UVAC

Results
(Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly)

KYD 15Leighton Paulsen5 1:04.14

29.84 34.30

KYD 16Braeden Scott6 1:13.89

33.35 40.54

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 16Braeden Scott1 2:33.90

32.97 39.03 40.4341.47

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 19Miles Cochrane1 1:57.72

26.54 29.91 30.8730.40

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 19Miles Cochrane1 1:59.88

25.65 31.23 29.4033.60

EDGE 18Fraser Milligan2 2:06.08

28.55 34.15 29.0034.38

GMA 17Luke Austin3 2:09.69

27.22 32.89 31.2538.33

GMA 16Jacob Antonovich4 2:10.88

26.21 33.27 29.9241.48

KYD 16Braeden Scott5 2:23.12

31.80 34.72 32.4744.13

KYD 16Elliott Murray6 2:38.18

32.55 44.03 37.0344.57

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  8Justine Savellano1 18.93

KYD  8Linus Bashelor2 20.40

LRW  6Kellan Ruggles3 29.07

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD  8Genna Ferguson1 21.94

KYD  8Linus Bashelor2 28.58

LRW  6Kellan Ruggles3 32.09

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD  8Genna Ferguson1 34.17

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD  8Genna Ferguson1 25.08

KYD  8Linus Bashelor2 36.75

LRW  6Kellan Ruggles--- DQ

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 17Thomas Denton1 5:07.45

25.21 28.44 31.5730.44

32.38 33.20 32.79 33.13

31.53 28.76

EDGE 18Fraser Milligan2 5:09.07

26.86 30.83 33.0732.11

32.73 32.55 31.34 31.16

30.46 27.96

GMA 18Caleb Workman3 5:17.23

27.86 30.64 32.6331.51

32.80 32.87 32.49 32.77

32.08 31.58

GMA 16Jacob Antonovich4 5:27.17

27.53 32.24 33.9532.82

34.14 34.78 32.60 34.19

33.66 31.26

EDGE 14Adam Cotton5 5:36.52

30.31 33.35 34.4933.83

34.72 34.58 34.61 34.06

34.28 32.29

GMA 14Derek McIntyre6 5:39.66

30.41 33.63 34.6634.09

34.62 35.22 34.64 35.14

34.94 32.31

KYD 14Connor Marshall7 6:36.95

32.25 36.66 40.1738.45

41.07 41.86 42.18 43.18

42.38 38.75

KYD 15Nathan Ferguson8 7:07.87

33.36 38.74 43.1042.58

45.69 45.47 46.07 46.60

45.65 40.61

KYD 10Galen Ferguson9 7:12.64

37.89 42.87 44.4343.66

45.05 45.71 46.37 44.43

42.98 39.25

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 14Annaliese Moylan1 5:24.12

29.22 31.83 32.8232.18

33.00 33.10 33.32 33.67

33.59 31.39

KYD 15Kali Taylor2 5:47.04

29.60 33.43 35.9034.62

36.17 35.84 35.83 35.91

35.47 34.27

EDGE 18Lucy Barringer3 5:52.28

30.72 34.48 35.8635.31

35.62 35.96 36.51 36.24

1:11.58

EDGE 17Amelia Worth4 5:55.86

31.11 36.07 36.1836.84

36.18 36.64 36.31 36.35

35.72 34.46

UVAC 13Kenzie Sellars5 5:58.43

30.89 34.75 36.8136.08

37.03 37.10 37.43 37.70

36.26 34.38

EDGE 11Heath Schnipke6 5:59.84

32.16 36.88 37.1237.04

37.23 37.53 36.60 35.63

35.64 34.01

EDGE 12Aiden Boyle7 6:00.65

31.83 37.08 37.1537.35

37.50 36.93 37.04 36.61

35.22 33.94

CONY 14Lily Peterson8 6:04.46

32.34 37.80 37.9938.23

36.87 36.85 36.85 36.78

36.34 34.41

UVAC 14Margaret Rivard9 6:04.77

32.68 37.07 37.2237.33

38.04 36.58 37.83 36.64

37.10 34.28

EDGE 11Camden Palmer10 6:08.53

32.67 36.49 37.8037.43

38.32 37.70 38.03 37.94

37.31 34.84

UVAC 17Vera Rivard11 6:12.85

33.53 37.44 37.9437.34

37.57 38.42 37.67 38.19

37.85 36.90

KYD 13Haven Ferguson12 6:14.67

32.70 38.31 38.3839.15

37.58 38.44 38.42 38.63

38.17 34.89

KYD 15MK Farkas13 6:16.59

31.69 36.42 38.1638.29

39.08 38.63 39.05 39.53

38.62 37.12

KYD 14Gilly Frink14 6:57.27

35.26 42.04 43.3742.72

42.95 42.93 43.80 42.70

41.41 40.09

EDGE 11Leela Sides15 7:13.38

37.51 42.27 43.95

43.01 44.76 44.40

43.92 43.76

KYD 15Andrea Mattson16 7:37.20

37.04 44.29 46.2546.31

46.73 46.94 48.12 47.81

47.19 46.52
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2021 NE UVAC June Invite - 6/19/2021 to 6/20/2021

UVAC June 2021 Invitiational, Sanction #: NE21-0619UVAC

Results
 
Mixed 400 Yard IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

EDGE 19Miles Cochrane1 4:20.48

27.92 30.65 34.3335.01

36.46 36.30 31.09 28.72


